
Map A1 Existing Zoning

Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
I-2 Medium Industrial

CMX2 CMX3

CMX2

CMX2

I2

CECIL B MOORE AVE

NICHOLAS ST

OXFORD ST

21ST ST

22ND STRIDGE AVE

´



Map A2 Existing Zoning

Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2 CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CECIL B MOORE AVE

NICHOLAS ST

OXFORD ST

21ST ST

20TH ST

LAMBERT ST

19TH ST

JEFFERSON ST

TURNER ST

WOODSTOCK ST

REDNER ST

UBER ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX3

CMX3
CMX2

CMX2

CMX3

CMX2

CMX2

RM1
RM1

RM1RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1
RM1 RM1

RIDGE AVE

´

CMX3



Map A3 Existing Zoning

´
Zoning Districts

CMX-2 / CMX-2.5 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2 CMX2 CMX2.5

CECIL B MOORE AVE

WILLINGTON ST

19TH ST

JEFFERSON ST

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2.5

CMX2

RM1RM1 RM1RM1
RM1

RM1RM1RM1RM1 RM1

18TH ST

17TH ST

BOUVIER ST

GRATZ ST

OXFORD ST



Map A4 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-2.5 / CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2
CMX2.5

CECIL B MOORE AVE

WILLINGTON ST

16TH ST

BROAD ST

JEFFERSON ST

OXFORD ST

SYDENHAM ST

CARLISLE ST

CMX4

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX2.5

CMX2
RM1

RM1

RM1 RM1RM1

RM1 RM1

RM1 15TH ST

CMX2.5



Map A5 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-2.5 / CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-2 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2.5

JEFFERSON ST

WILLINGTON ST

16TH ST

BROAD ST

THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

SYDENHAM ST

CARLISLE ST

CMX4

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX2

RM2

RM1

RM1 RM1

RM2

RM1

RM1

RM1
RM1

RM1

15TH ST

CMX2

INGERSOLL ST

SEYBERT ST

SMEDLEY ST



Map A6 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2

RM1

CMX2

RM1

JEFFERSON ST

HARLAN ST

KERSHAW ST

WILLINGTON ST

19TH ST
THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

RM1

CMX2

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

18TH ST

17TH ST

BOUVIER ST

GRATZ ST

CMX2

INGERSOLL ST

SEYBERT ST

SMEDLEY ST

INGERSOLL ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2
CMX2

CMX2 CMX2

CMX2



Map A7 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2

CMX2

RM1

JEFFERSON ST

HARLAN ST

19TH ST

THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1
RIDGE AVE

20TH STCMX3

INGERSOLL ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2



Map A8 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2 RM1

THOMPSON ST

CABOT ST

19TH ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST
CLEVELAND ST

CMX2
CMX2

RM1

RM1

RM1

RM1

RIDGE AVE

17TH ST

18TH ST
CMX2 CMX2



Map A9 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-4 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

THOMPSON ST

CABOT ST

15TH ST

17TH ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST

FLORA ST

CMX2CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

RM1

RM1

RM1 RSA5

RM4RM4

RM1

RM1

16TH ST

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

SEYBERT ST

CMX2



Map A10 Existing Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-3 / CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX4

THOMPSON ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST

BURNS ST

FLORA ST

CMX2
CMX2

CMX4

CMX3RM1RM1

RM1

15TH ST

CARLISLE ST

BROAD ST

CMX2



Map B1 Proposed Zoning

Zoning Districts
CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use

CMX3 CMX3

CMX3

CMX3

CECIL B MOORE AVE

NICHOLAS ST

OXFORD ST

21ST ST

22ND STRIDGE AVE

´



Map B2 Proposed Zoning

Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-3 / RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

CMX2

CECIL B MOORE AVE

NICHOLAS ST

OXFORD ST

21ST ST

20TH ST

LAMBERT ST

19TH ST

JEFFERSON ST

TURNER ST

WOODSTOCK ST

REDNER ST

UBER ST

RM1

CMX3

CMX3

RM1
RSA5

RSA5RSA5

RM1

RSA5

CMX3

RSA3 RSA3
RIDGE AVE

´

RM1

RSA3

CMX3

RSA5

RSA5

214'

78'

78'

65'

65'

66' 100'

70'

70'

60'

40' 3' 40'2' 158' 3' 40' 5'

18'

5' 100' 58'

RM1

66'50'

47' 238'

130'

215'



Map B3 Proposed Zoning

´
Zoning Districts

CMX-1 / CMX-2 / CMX-2.5 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-3 / RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

CMX2 CMX2 CMX2.5

CECIL B MOORE AVE

OXFORD ST

WILLINGTON ST

19TH ST

JEFFERSON ST

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX1

CMX2.5

CMX1

RSA5 RSA5RSA5
RM1

RM1RSA5

RM1

RM1
RM1

18TH ST

17TH ST

BOUVIER ST

GRATZ ST
RSA3

RSA3

RSA3

RSA5

RSA5

RM1
218'

100'

100'

100'
73'

76'

30'

100'

100'

153'
106'

90'

90'

20' 107'

108'

8'

90'

278'

137'

98'
151'

135'

78'
99'

17
'

RM1

150'

80'
286'

10'

137'

110'

100'

100'



Map B4 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-2.5 / CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX2.5

CECIL B MOORE AVE

WILLINGTON ST

16TH ST

BROAD ST

JEFFERSON ST

OXFORD ST

SYDENHAM ST

CARLISLE ST

CMX4

CMX2.5

CMX2

CMX4

CMX2.5

RM1

RM1

RM1RM1

RM1 RM1RM1

15TH ST

CMX2.5

65'

112'

92'

108'

202'

70'

47'

102'

92'

138'



Map B5 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 / CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-2 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached
SP-PO-A Parks and Open Space

CMX2
JEFFERSON ST

WILLINGTON ST

16TH ST

BROAD ST

THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

SYDENHAM ST

CARLISLE ST

CMX4

RSA5

CMX2

CMX4RM2

RM1

RM1 RM1RM2

RSA5

RSA5 RM1

15TH ST

INGERSOLL ST

SEYBERT ST

SMEDLEY ST

SPPOA

100'

100'
278'



Map B6 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-1 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family; RSA-3 / RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

RSA5

JEFFERSON ST

HARLAN ST

KERSHAW ST

WILLINGTON ST

19TH ST
THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

RSA3

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5

RM1RM1

RSA5

RSA5

RM1

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5

18TH ST

17TH ST

BOUVIER ST

GRATZ ST
INGERSOLL ST

SEYBERT ST

SMEDLEY ST

INGERSOLL ST

CMX1 CMX1

RSA3
RSA3

81'

65'

95'
17'

362'

RSA5

80'

80'

362'



Map B7 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-4 Residential Multi-Family; RSA-3 / RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

JEFFERSON ST

HARLAN ST

19TH ST

THOMPSON ST

MASTER ST

RM1

RSA3

RSA3

RM4
RIDGE AVE

20TH STCMX3

INGERSOLL ST

RM1

RSA5

80'

140'

100'

50' 180'



Map B8 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-3 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-4 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

CMX3

THOMPSON ST

CABOT ST

19TH ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST
CLEVELAND ST

CMX3
RM4

RM1

RSA5

RSA5

RIDGE AVE

17TH ST

18TH ST

73'

110'



Map B9 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 / RM-4 Residential Multi-Family, RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

THOMPSON ST

CABOT ST

15TH ST

17TH ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST

FLORA ST

RM1

RM1

RM1 RSA5

RM4RM4

RM1

RM1

16TH ST

CMX2

SEYBERT ST

RSA5



Map B10 Proposed Zoning

´Zoning Districts
CMX-4 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family

CMX4

THOMPSON ST

GIRARD AVE

STILES ST

BURNS ST

FLORA ST CMX4

CMX4RM1RM1

RM1

15TH ST

CARLISLE ST

BROAD ST
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